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EmifeTo Ovopua
KQNZTANZTOY/\AKH EMMANOYHA
rKATZIA FKETZIM
FKATZIA ANOPENT
>HOAKHZ EMMANOYHA
KAAMOYTZAKHZ STYNIANOX
MAMAAOIANNAKHZ ~ AHMHTPIOX
STEIAKAKHZ NIKHOOPOX
MEPPAKHZ FrEQPIIOZ
AEAHZ FrEQPTIOZ
SOMNAZHZ EMMANOYHA
KAMIMANAKHX IQXH®
>OAKIANAKHZ OEOAQPOZ
AHMHTPEAOZ BAZINEIOZ
KOYTENTAKHZ EYAITEAOZ
>MINGAKHZ FEQPTIOZ
HOHENSEITER HUBERT
AININTAZ APIZTOTEAHZ
MMA=ZEBANHX OPATKIZKOZ
GJYLA ALESSANDRO
MMITZEZ AHMHTPIOZ
XAPANAMMIAHX IQANNHZ
MAMAAAKHZ MIXAHA
>ONAKAKHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
>TAGOMNOYAQY EAENH
MAMAAOIANNAKHZ EMMANOYHA
XATZHOQTHX >MYPIAQN
MEAETHX AGANAZIOZ
NIKOAOIMOYAQOZ AHMHTPIOZ
2KANTZAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
ZOYOHZ EYAITEAOZ
OQTAKHX IQANNHZ
MAYPIKOY EIPHNH
BIZKAAOYPAKHX OOMAX
SAPAAHZ STAMATIOX
KOYPIEPAKHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
ANTQNAKHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
>KYPIANOI'AOY NIKOAAOZ
BEXTAKHZ ANTQNIOX
IEPQONYMAKHZ KQONZTANTINOZXZ
NIXzAx OEOAQPOZ
AOYTAKHX MIATIAAHZ

Xpoévog

1:18:37

1:18:40
1:18:41
1:18:45
1:23:03
1:24:29
1:27:37
1:33:01
1:33:27
1:34:10
1:39:05
1:40:00
1:41:44
1:41:48
1:45:40
1:45:58
1:46:00
1:46:44
1:47:02
1:47:15
1:47:20
1:47:35
1:47:38
1:48:55
1:49:43
1:50:55
1:51:23
1:55:42
1:55:46
1:55:46
1:55:46
1:56:07
1:57:06
1:57:35
1:58:40
1:59:12
1:59:42
1:59:43
2:00:30
2:04:16
2:04:18
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Oéon ®oMo  Katnyopiag EmifeTo Ovopua Xpoévog
42 40 3 TZIABAPAZ HAIAZ 2:04:43
43 41 12 TZIKNAKHZ MIXAHA 2:07:37
44 42 21 TEZAPAAKAX QIAIMMOZ 2:08:25
45 43 22 FOYZOMNMOYAOZ OQTIOZ 2:08:26
46 3 3 LASTREMSKA ANZHELIKA  2:08:56
47 44 7 KAAOYPHZ ANTQNIOZ 2:09:21
48 45 8 MAPKAKHX ANTQNIOX 2:09:21
49 46 9 KPOMMAZX MANAFIQTHX  2:10:38
50 47 23 MAMAAAKHZ IQANNHZ 2:13:40
51 48 13 AHMHTPOMNOYAOZ AITEAOZ 2:13:55
52 49 10 XPHZITOY ZAXAPIAZ 2:14:57
53 50 11 2KAPMAGIQTAKHZ IQANNHZ 2:18:27
54 51 14 MANNAKAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 2:18:54
55 52 4 ZANMETAKHZX KQONZTANTINOXZ 2:19:48
56 4 1 OAQPA MMETY 2:20:48
57 5 1 TZATKAPAKH EIPHNH 2:21:17
58 53 12 >KOYNTZOx OQTIOZ 2:22:26
59 54 24 AEONTAKHZ FrEQPTIOZ 2:26:44
60 6 4 XATZAKH AAKYONH 2:27:57
61 7 5 NOBAK ZOH 2:28:55
62 55 13 MMOAPMMNOYNAKHZ KQONZTANTINOX 2:26:36
63 56 5 MAZTOPAKHZX EMMANOYHA  2:38:27
64 57 15 AAXKANAKHZ EMMANOYHA  2:38:28
65 8 6 BPABOPITH KATIA 2:40:11
66 58 25 BEXTAKHZ OEOAQPOX  2:44:33
67 9 1 F’KOY®A PITA 2:44:46
68 59 26 MIXEAAKAKHZ STYANIANOY  2:47:20
69 60 27 METPOMNOYAOX FrEQPIIOZ 2:48:12
70 61 1 F’KOYDAZ FEQPTIOZ 2:54:39
71 62 28 NEPKOAAPAKHZ NANAIQTHZ  2:55:45
72 10 2 BAINA BAZIAIKH 2:57:24
73 63 16 BPABOPITHX IQANNHZ 2:59:15
74 11 2 NAOYMH APTYPQ 3:14:48

75 64 14 GANOYPIrAKHZ AHMHTPIOX  4:00:00



